
SIXTH FORM OPEN EVENINGS 

Please check with schools/colleges nearer the date to check timings. 

St GEORGE’S, Friday 5th October 2018 (6.00pm-8.30pm):  
3 Sixth Form Q & A Sessions run by the Director of Sixth Form Education and/or 
Deputy Director of Sixth Form Education at 6.15pm, 7.00pm and 7.45pm in 
Room GR105. 

REDBORNE UPPER SCHOOL, Thursday 11th October, (time tbc) 

SHUTTLEWORTH COLLEGE, Saturday 3rd November (9.30am-12.00), Saturday 
26th January, (09.30am - 12.00), Saturday 9th March, 9.30am-12.30pm, 
Thursday 23rd May, (5.00pm-7.30pm) 

BARNFIELD COLLEGE, Saturday 3rd November, 10am– 2.00pm, Tuesday 22nd 
January 5.00-7.30pm, Thursday 14th March 5.00-7.30pm, Tuesday 30th April 
5.00-7.30pm. 

MANSHEAD ACADEMY, Thursday 15th November (6.30pm – 8.30pm) 

AYLESBURY GRAMMAR, Tuesday 20th November 2018 (7.00pm) 

AYLESBURY HIGH SCHOOL, Thursday 22nd November 2018 (time tbc) 

VANDYKE UPPER SCHOOL, Thursday 22nd November 2018 (6.00pm) 

ALL SAINTS ACADEMY, Tuesday 27th November 2018 (time tbc) 

QUEENSBURY ACADEMY, Thursday 13th December 2018 (time tbc) 

LUTON SIXTH FORM, Tuesday 8th, Wednesday 16th and Thursday 24th January, 
2019 (5.30pm-8.00pm) 

SIR JOHN LAWES, Wednesday 16th January 2019 (time tbc) 

ROUNDWOOD PARK, Thursday 17th January 2019 (time tbc) 

DUNSTABLE COLLEGE, Thursday 24th January 2019 (4.00pm-7.00pm) 


